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199207270001
51462

07/27/1992
02:25:25

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CARTER,
CARL L

199209010001
85862

09/01/1992
09:32:13

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MERITOR
CREDIT CORP

199306090001
66322

06/09/1993
11:04:15

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MERITOR
CREDIT CORP

199307150002
07791

07/15/1993
12:40:21

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRASH,
JAMES L

199308310002
63931

08/31/1993
05:26:09

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BARRON,
WANDA G

199207280001
51822

07/28/1992
08:23:14

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PALMER,
JIMMY WAYNE

199302080000
37102

02/08/1993
01:14:44

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199305250001
49882

05/25/1993
10:35:03

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MERITOR
CREDIT CORP

199310260003
33151

10/26/1993
08:22:02

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

MERITOR
CREDIT CORP


