Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CC INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199207270001 51462	07/27/1992 02:25:25	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CARTER, CARL L						
199209010001 85862	09/01/1992 09:32:13	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MERITOR CREDIT CORP						
199306090001 66322	06/09/1993 11:04:15	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MERITOR CREDIT CORP						
199307150002 07791	07/15/1993 12:40:21	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRASH, JAMES L						
199308310002 63931	08/31/1993 05:26:09	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BARRON, WANDA G						
199207280001 51822	07/28/1992 08:23:14	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PALMER, JIMMY WAYNE						
199302080000 37102	02/08/1993 01:14:44	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199305250001 49882	05/25/1993 10:35:03	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MERITOR CREDIT CORP						
199310260003 33151	10/26/1993 08:22:02	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	MERITOR CREDIT CORP						